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T1IURSIUV, MARCH 23, 1020

People's
II fiiUUlUiiii SMS I

Equity No. 116S.
SUMMONS KOK PUM.IOATinv

In tho Circuit Court ot the Stato of
Oregon for Klamath County.

L. M. Langley, Plaintiff,)
vs. )

German, American Bank,)
a corporation, )

Defendant.)
In the name ot tho State ot Ore-go- n:

To German, American Bank, a cor-
poration, Defendant.

iou nre hereby required to appear
and answer the complaint filed
ngainst you In the above entitled
suit, on or before April 23, 1920.
that being the last day of the time
prescribed in tho Order for Publlcn- -

in

of

or

DEPAtaENT INTER!0R UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICEMarket'
Is

cureil comes"

Try
limns,

sweet,

or

to

Phone

Court Stato

,

other
or

an or to

It
or to have

or to

In tho
each

Unn of Knmmnnn. vnn to appear and answer tho
fail so answer or appear, for complaint filed you the
thereof plaintiff will apply to " uuuueu suiu an or me

Court for the relief prayed of six (6) weoks from tho
her to- - Ja th first publication of the

fnr llldl-mo-nt nnrl riaerna SUIUU1UUS, UI1U II )OU iail an- -
you have no claim or interest j and answer or plead

and to the described real I wIthin sald llrae. 'n plaintiff will
property, to-w- it

Situate Klamath County. Ore-
gon, the southeast quarter of tho
southeast quarter Section Two;
north halt ot northeast quarter and
northeast quarter of tho northwest
quarter of Section 11; Township1 33, 32. South
Thirty-nin- e South, Range Eight,
East Willamette Meridian.

And that you be forever enjoined
anu debarred from asserting any

whatever to premises, Property free and
to plaintiff; plaintiff's' c,ear of at,y of said

disbursements ueieno.an.is.
this and for such other and
further relief tho Court may
seem equitable.

This summons served by publi
cation tnereor tho Evening Herald,
a daily newspaper printed, published
and of general circulation
Klamath County, Oregon, by order

the Honorable D. V. Kuykendall,
Judge the above Court,
made and entered March 11, 1920.
which said order requires that this
summons be once a week
for six weeks. The date of the first
publication of summons
March 12, 1920.

R..C. GROESDECK.
Attorney for Plaintiff

Address: Klamath Falls
Oregon.

NOTICE OK FILIXfi OF TOMMIS- -

in

in

to
in

or
in

as to

is
In

in

order
Court State

TRICT.
1920. matter

given per-ltn- o estate James

Van of
sell

i

follcws: and
point lna"er and subject

tsrirrmir d:tch intersects Lost
River In SWVi of Section 21.
Tov.ns'iip 40 South. Range East
ot Meridian; thence
southerly and along said Van Brim-
mer d.t h a point where said" ditch

tho line Ssction
23, said township and ranse:
east one-fourt- h inilo; thence south
one-na- if mile; thence west Van

ditch; southerly
and along said ditch a point where

uucii the north and
south lino between 33 and
34, said township and then
north to east and west line through
nm msmur ui necuon town-
ship and range; thence eabt one-four- th

mile; thence south one-fourt- h

milo; east one-fourt- h mile;
south to lino

40 and 41, south;
thence east thenro
northerly and said Lost
River point

That the Commissioners
to benefits and

property and lands
situate in District and

appraise cash
lands necessary bo taken
rights-of-wa- y, basins and
otner works said District,
or without limits said Dis-
trict, filed their report this office

tho nth day March, 1920, and
you and each of you aro heroby
notified that you may
report and to all

part tnoreor, on or
.izui day or April,

C. R. LAP,
County Clork Klamath

(Seal.) Oregon.
By Garret K. Van Riper,

Deputy.

XOTICE TO STOCKMEN.

Tho Lumber company
lias purchased timber lands in
Klnmath and Jackson for-
merly owned tho Western Pacific

Timber company. The graz-
ing privileges on theso lands aro now
orrci'd lor tho season of
120 for a five year period.

bids stating tho amount of an-
nual grazing fees you will pay will,
bo by Jackson P.
nnd tho

company for 22-- 5

ADVERTISE FOR
and you will got

you

OCR BREAKFAST BACON
is simply irresistible. It
nil sugar ami
from tho tlncst yours pigs.

some tomorrow
Our too, nro

nwny nliovo tho average
and thoy taste

ust perfect. Eaten either
hot colli, thoy tooth-som- o

and All
weights suit your nnedd.

83

SUMMONS

!

In Circuit tho of
Oregon Klamath

Lexington Realty Company, a)
corporation. Plaintiff, )

vs. )
Sanford S. Halstead, and all)

persons unknown. If)
any, having claiming to)
have Interest In the)
real property hereinafter do-- )

)
To Halstead, and all

other persons unknown, any, hav-
ing an Interest

the real property hereinafter
name ot the State Ore

gon, you, and ot you, are hereby
this Anrt ir required

to want against in J

the oeioro
the for expiration
in complaint on herein, of
WIC thnt lO SO

estate, P31 otherwiso
in following

of

suit,

published

this is

thence

by

to the Court for tho roliof
prayed for the complaint,

That tho defendants and each ot
them bo required appear herein
and forth their claim to tho south
half quarter
Section Township of

of
of

of

of

to

of

ot

of

iyz, rasi oi mo Willamette
Klamath County, Oregon,

and upon a hearing, the plaintiff
nereln be decreed bo the of

claim said feo simple,
verse for claim interest
cost and incurred

entitled

intersects

said

said
value

tho

said
any

This summons is by
order of tho Honcrahlc D. V. Kuy- -
Kenuan, Judge the Circuit Court
of State of Oregon for Klamath
County, and dated March 9th, 1920.

of first publication of this
summons March 11th, 1920.

J. N. JOHNSTON,
Attorney for Plaintiff.

Post office address, Grants Pass,
Oregon.

XOTlcH OK SALE HEAL
PKOPEItTV

In the County Court ot tho Stato of
Oregon Klamath County.

In the matter of the Estate of
James H. McCann, deceased.
Notice is hereby given, that In

SIOXKHS' KKIORT UPPER' pursuance of an of the County
VAX BRIMMER DRAINAGE BIS- - of tho of Oregon for

Klamath county, made on the 8th
day of March, the of

Notice is hereby to all cf H. McCann, de- -
sons interested In the land included! lue ""raiKneu, as aumiuis-withl- n

the Upper Brimmer. trator of tlle estate James H.
Drainage District, Klamath County,' McCann. deceased, will at
nrop-n- itnttr.H. .in,i .i.nn-ii.A- .i ipxivate sale, to th hiirhns iiMiinr

Ion the terms conditions
Ueginnius at tha where the men"neu. to

ven
tho

10,
Vwllaciette

to
intersects north

thence

to
urimmer thenco

to
said

Sections
ranee:

si,

thence township
townships

to Lost River;
following

to of beginning.
hereto-

fore appointed assess
damages to tho

Drainage
to the of. tho

to for
holding

within
of
in

on of

examine
file exception or

before tho
1920.

DE

County,

Long-Be- ll

tho
counties

&

lease for
or Writ-to- n

received Kimball
submitted Long-Be- ll Lum-

ber decision.

WHAT
want it.

mim-
ing.

Mild

arc
delicious.

the
for County.

scribed. Defendants.
Sanford

claiming in

described.

file

to-w- it

to
set

tho southwest of

iwuiKts
Meridian,

owner

published

of
tho

Date
is

OK
IIV

for

FOR

In

""'
here--

confirmation by said County Court of
iuamain tiounty, Oregon, on or after
the 10th day of April, A. D. 1920,
all the right, title, interest and estate
ot tho said James II. McCann, de-
ceased, at the time cf his death, in
and to the real property hereinafter
described.

Tho terms and conditions of said
sa'e are to be: all cash; or upon the
best terms obtainable.

Tho real estate hereby advertised
to bo sold is described as:

Tho north half of the northeastquarter of Section One, In Township
Forty-on- e, South cf Range Nine,
East ot tho Willamette Meridian,
situatnd in Klamath County, Oregon.

All bids or offers must bo in writ
ing, and may be delivered to or mi
dressed to this administrator, care
of Ferguson, Fletcher & Mifflin, hisattorneys, Loomis Building, Klamath
rails, uregon.

Dated this 10th day of March,
1920.

EARL WHITLOCK.
Administrator of tho Estate of

James Ji. McCann, DeceasedFerguson, Fletcher & Mifflin,
Attorneys for Administrator,

16 Loomis Building,
Klamath Fall3, Oregon.

AIJVISUTISEMHXT

Sealed proposals will bo received
at tho office of the Enterprise Irri-
gation District, Klamath Falls, Ore-
gon, until 2 o'clock p. m., March
30 1920, for tho construction of
two pump houses with concrcto
lounuations and pump sumps.

Tho work will include tho exca-
vation of approximately 350 cubicyards of Class No. 1 material ; tho
placing of approximately 125 cubic
yards of concrete; and tho construc
tion or two timbor and sheet metal
buildings requiring approximately
,uu ai. 1J ju. 0I Ilr mmboj. anu

30 squares of corrugated sheet
motai.

For particulars addrc33 Secretary
ui mo j;,iiierpriso irrigation District,
Klamath Falls, Oregon, or a. T.
Darley, Engr., Klamath Falla, Oro--

20-3- 0

FOR SALE Tho Horald will nlaco
your messago in tho hands of over

9,000 readers ovory nleht for onlv
five conta a line.

rii
try

THE EVENING HERALD, KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON
M-...-

0F THE

t
!!

S.

apply

!!

I'Adl! Hl.X

ON KLAMATH INDIAN RESERVATION, KLAMATH AGENCY, OREGON

Under the rules of the Socictnry of the Interior approved October 12, 1910, tho lands listed bolow nro nffrroil for wilo tinder nonlod bids to tho
highest bidder. Bids will bo received at tho office of tho superintendent until tho hour nnd day specified bolow, at which tluivt thoy will ho itponuil.
Bids below tho appraised value will not bo ronstdoiod, mid tho light to reject any and nil bids Is roMorvt'ct to Imllunn niul to United Htntox. Did-
ders aro Invited to bo piocont. Each bid must ho accompanied by a colli flod chock, cnshlor's chock or draft on a milvrnt hank, payable to the or-
der of the undersigned as supoiiutvMidont, for TEN PER CENT of tho amount bid.

These lands can bo purcimsod m two ways, subject to acceptance of Indians, nH follows:
FIRST (all cash) With bid submit ten percent of puiclmso price, remitting bnlunco within thirty days after notice of acceptance ot bid.

SECOND (defortvd payment plan)1 With bid submit ton percent of puirhnso prlco, flftoon per cent additional when bid In nccoptod; balance, 25
per cent at end of first year; 25 per cont at end ot second year, nnd tho roinnlnlnjr 25 per cent at tho cud of tho third your, secured by noli
with Interest nt the rate of 6 per cent per annum.

Under tho first plan patent In feo Is Issued to tho purchaser shortly at tor full amount ot purchase price Is paid.

Under the second plan patent In fee will he Issued to the purchaser when tho purchase prloo nnd accrued Interest on the notes have been paid.
In full. However, possession ot tho land purchased In given after the bid has boon accepted nnd the flrnt 25 per cent of tho purchase prlco pnfl

' and the sale Is approved by the Dopartmeut. When lands nro old by deferred payments a certificate or memorandum of purchnno, netting out
fully the terms of .into, will be delivered to the purchaser. If tho piirchaser makes default In his final payment under the first rluHi. ami In JiU
deferred payment under the second class, the 10 por cent paid will be forfeited to tho Indian owner, ami In cam) default Is made In futtiio pay-
ments ot the second class an additional 15 per cent will bo so forfeited.

The bid must be mclosed In n sealed envelope addressed to the Superintendent, Klamath Agency, Oregon, on which shall bo written "Bid on
Indian Land to bo opened (givo date when bid Is to be opened.)" Tho description ot tho land must NOT be written on tho envelope.

Only ont contract to-b- Included In each bid.

All sales aro subject to any existing lease.

Purchasers will bo required to pay an advertising fee ot 71.50, f 2.00 or $2. GO, regulated by the pi Ice paid for tho land.

""Under no circumstances will tho Superintendent or other officer lu charge, or any porson connected with the office be permitted to preparo any
bids, or assist any prospective bidder lu preparing his bid. . ,gg

AU allotments marked with are inigable. The purchaser will bo required to Blgu an agreement to pay the present or prospective reclamation
charges on Irrigable laud.

"For further information address,

February 9, 19Z0.

No.

WALTER G. WEST, Superintendent,
Klamath Agency, Oregon

Sealed Bids on the following will be opened at 2 p. m. on April 19, 1920

Allottco
G97 Mary Barkley SEVt
4i Bertha Real N&NWU (orNEUNW Vi and Loll)

28S Chris Brown Lots 23, 20, and 31,
Lots 2. 3. 8. 9. 12. 13, 18 uud 19....

364 .Mollle Brown

310 Lizzie Chvkaskeiiuo

29Sr Florence Chocktoot NW
Thomas SWVi

1005 Virgil NWW
1008 Anabel Chote

Description

31

16
...S 'i S Vi 2C

NtiNEVl and NSNEU 3G

...NSEU-X'ASWUSEV- i,

and W4NWyiSWVi

293 Chocktoot
Chocktoot

"t 1

Lot 2
i a lid Lot 6

26
3o
25

C99 James Copperflold NBViNE, SNW UNEVi, S ot
NEW, NNESBi 9

1463 Lizzie Copperfleld Lot 4 and SE'iSWVi 1!)

1016 Mary Ann Copperflold S'jSEVi. NWSB. SNE ot
KEVi, and ENBViSWi U

638 Ella Cowen SWVi - 1

543 Beatrix Crowley (or NV&SHV4 nud Uits 3 and 4 Jl
542 Kate Crowley NEVi a

1480 Remus Crowley SWVjSEVi, SBSWV4
116 Leila Daviu Lots 1, 2, 3, 4 JO

47f Harvey Dick NW Vi 1J
1058 Amanua Eggsman SEVi '"

117 Johnson Hainninnd Foster -
916 Robert Foster 'Vi
911 Wernio Foster bEVi
14 3. Benjamin Wocus Georgo....SW',i
33S Ora George ?EVi
7 12 Call Webster Ulbbs N'E Vi

749 Lester Oodowwa Lot 31
109 Julia Hart K'A NBU

and Lots 2C and 27
777 Nancy Hooswskin SWVi
156 Frank W. Howard NWVi
157 Hampton Howard SWVi
168 Horaco Howard SWVi
152 Jason Howaid ; NWVi
153 Luty (Lutz) Howaid NEVi
771 Susan Hutchinson SEVi
164 Lou Isaac 3V4 NVi

1118 Louisa Isaacs Lot 20 ..
661 Anna Ivory .- NWVi ....
662 Henry Ivory NEVi
663 Samual Ivory SWVi ....
172 Bertha Jackson NWVi ....

Sec.

and SEU
SHU

li
2G

and

SEVt

and

35
28

34
4
1
9

36
10
10

0
11

9

4
25
26

34
1127 Claudo Jackson WVi WVi 2"

786 Lena Jackson i and LotH 3 and 4 7
525 Ragout Jackson SEVi "
783 Ralph Jackson NEVi 7
413 Julia Jefferson Lots 1, 2, 7, and 8 IS

1345 Kato Jefferson Lots 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 1 i, IE, and 16 17

'1459 Luclle Weoks Jefferson NEVi NEVi c

1355 Annlo John Lntu nnd 22 3

..'

!. . rtw

Si;

30

25

II.

19.

mnnH

Sees.
along Sees. boun-

dary land reserved School Agency which
point 25.82 NW
deg. mlu. along boundary said farm

Sec.; with
allotment ftho Sec;

placo beg. containing

John Jones WViSEVi SV&NEVi
MaTy Louise Jones EVfeSWVi, SWViSWVi. ni'l ENW

SWVi
Peter Jones WVi
Jennlo Kane Vj NW Vi Vi Vi

DlYln 31

23

T.
32
30
35
35
30
39

36
36
32
31
33
31
31

31

36
34

36
35

30
30
35
32
33
36
33
33
31
31
32
32
36
36
36
35
30
30
30
30
30

29

29
21
36
36
31
36
36
36
36
36

nnd line, tho cor. 19. 20, 29, nnd 30
E.; Th. W. tho lino bet. sd. and tho

tho for und
chs. tho pd. Sec. 30; Th.

tho pt.
elm. tho lino tho Th. lino par. tho

linn tho tho line Th. chs.

Acres

80.62

IOC.

80.22

40.00

20.00

40.00

tho
14.

778 and
779

IH
799 EV

116 NE NE and NE
NE 27

9M TCIst T.nt

30
30

29

30

36
30

30
32

13

7

10
10
13
13
19

10

10

13

13

13

10
10
10
10

10
11

10
12
10
12
11

11

at of in T, 34 S R. 7
10 30 to E.

of
Is E. of S. 9

13 E. E, of to n 12
S. of N. of E. on

N. of to E. o N. 12

to of

3

v 14
1 S Vi . , S Vi

2

36

36

10

13
13

10
10

10

11

IT.

03

1.100.00

N V4 N VI-- S.E K NE SW Vi ;?E" CS" IZ7?33L
an(l NV&NK't 30 32 10

1373 Lalakes Lots 2, 0, 7, and Lot excepting tho following described
lliog. at pt. 2425 ft. W. 660 ft. S. of tho Vi Sec. Cor. bet. Sees.

.an. i20 2fl ,r 3C n Bii w M ,n tl0 ,n(i,u0 0r tho County
a? Hoad lending from Klamath Falls to Klamath Agency; Th. W.

215 ft. to tho NW cor. of Lot 5, Sec 29; Th. S. 600 ft. to the
sw mr. nf Lot G: Th. E. 475 ft. to tho of sd. County

Clnda Lotchea

Farm,
cor.or

Tli. N. 22 degrees 28 minutes W. 707 ft. sd. road to
placo of beginning 29 35 ,Hlr.r. Tool.--, V.r,'.n WM.NRM. NcViNWVi ana Lot ....

231 .EViNEV! 9

WttNWW 1

437 Emma
438 Lewis Godfrey Miller 6Et 32
435 Ross S'jSWVi and Lots 3 and 4 3

1217 Albort Moses Lots 2, 3, 6, and

(Continued on Page Sovon)

9 7

9
9

8
S
9

9

8
8
7

K

7

8
13

7
9
Y

10

8
7
U

9
0
8

7
7

a

. 9

K

160.00

156.23

160.00

160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00

160.00

160.00
160.56
158.85
160.00

80.00
158.68

160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
20.00
80.00

100.00
3 00.00

1G0.OO
160.00
100.00
160.00
160.00

160.00
160.00
100.00
160.00
100.00
161.41
160.00
100.00

80.00
100.00

103.43
160.00
160.00

140.00
160.00

S R Vi , S , :- "-- )NKit SWVi .34.07
Wilder 5 tract;

a &

& g ( 7 (
-

""

d. middle
Road; nlong

" 7
"

i ju

Miller SWVi

Miller
7

160.00

160.00

34 9 160.19
31 8
31 8 160.00
31 8 160.00
32 13 100.00
31 8 152.92
30 7 80.00

Appraisement
$2,500.00
. 600.00

1,306.25

1,200.0

1.G00.00
2,400.00
2,500.0
1,285.00

900.00

2,000.00
343.91

1,500.00
1,200.00
1,300.00
1,200.00

6 10.00
1.200.00
3,032.00
1,005.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
3.200.00
1,200.00
2,100.00
3,200.00

275.00
920.00

1,000.00
800.00

1,100.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
1,500.00

260.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,100.00
2,550.00
1,820.00
2,000.00

900.00
1,800.00

650.00
1,200.00
1,000.00

r

1,000,00
1,500.00
1,500.00

1,800.00
1.200.00

140.00

1.100.0U

1,600.00
1,500.00

3,030.00
1,400.00
3000. 00
1,400.00
1,200.00

J?

V

'1 !

IT ?

Leasu Explrca
March 31, 1920

April 30, 1922

April 30, 1921
April 30, 1920

April 30, 1929

April 30, 1920

April 30, 192d
March 31, 1920
March 31, 1920
April II, 1922

April 30, 1920
April 30, 19.it;

April 30, 1920

April 30, 1920

Fob'y 20, 1921
Feb'y 20, 1921
Fob'y 20, 1921

. April 30,
April 30 ,1921

April 30, liivo

April 30, 1920

April 30, 1920
April 30, 1922

March 81, 1020

n


